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Viper DSU Vacuum

Compact commercial tub vacuum with HEPA filter

e Simple, user friendly, easy to move

e Suitable for cleaning offices, hotel rooms
e ECO mode on DSU 12 and 15

e Tank capacity 10-15 litres

e Supplied with HEPA filter and accessories

Viper DSU Series dry vacuums are commercial tub vacuums for daily cleaning in shops, offices,
hotels etc.

These Viper tub vacs are highly manoeuvrable and easy to use, with a main switch which can be
operated by hand or foot, cord wrap and hook, and accessory holder. Easy to transport.

The ECO switch, available on DSU 12 and DSU 15 is designed to save energy whilst still delivering
effective cleaning in light to medium applications.

All supplied complete with a HEPA filter, upholstery tool, crevice tool, and round dusting brush.



Technical data: Viper DSU Dry Vacuum with HEPA filter

Features:

Tank capacity (L)

Voltage / Frequency (v)/Hz)

Rated power (w)

ECO Switch

Vacuum (mmH20)

Air flow (Itr/min)

Sound level (dB(A))

Net Weight (kg)

Dimensions L x W x H (mm)

DSU10

10

220-240

880

No

2200

1834

65

5.2

358x342x475

DSU12

12

220-240

880

Yes

2300/1600(ECO)

1834/1267(ECO)

65/60(ECO)

5.5

358x342x475

DSU15

15

220-240

880

Yes

2300/1600(ECO)

1834/1267(ECO)

65/60(ECO)

5.7

358x342x475

See this product on our website https://www.bgclean.co.uk/product/viper-dsu-vacuum/

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning
equipment to buy, lease or hire.
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