



Cleaning Equipment Sales,
Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

B&G Cleaning Systems Ltd Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

## Viper DSU Vacuum

## Compact commercial tub vacuum with HEPA filter



- Simple, user friendly, easy to move
- Suitable for cleaning offices, hotel rooms
- ECO mode on DSU 12 and 15
- Tank capacity 10-15 litres
- Supplied with HEPA filter and accessories

Viper DSU Series dry vacuums are commercial tub vacuums for daily cleaning in shops, offices, hotels etc.

These Viper tub vacs are highly manoeuvrable and easy to use, with a main switch which can be operated by hand or foot, cord wrap and hook, and accessory holder. Easy to transport.

The ECO switch, available on DSU 12 and DSU 15 is designed to save energy whilst still delivering effective cleaning in light to medium applications.

All supplied complete with a HEPA filter, upholstery tool, crevice tool, and round dusting brush.

## Technical data: Viper DSU Dry Vacuum with HEPA filter

Features:	DSU10	DSU12	DSU15
Tank capacity (L)	10	12	15
Voltage / Frequency (v)/Hz)	220-240	220-240	220-240
Rated power (w)	880	880	880
ECO Switch	No	Yes	Yes
Vacuum (mmH2O)	2200	2300/1600(ECO)	2300/1600(ECO)
Air flow (ltr/min)	1834	1834/1267(ECO)	1834/1267(ECO)
Sound level (dB(A))	65	65/60(ECO)	65/60(ECO)
Net Weight (kg)	5.2	5.5	5.7
Dimensions L x W x H (mm)	358x342x475	358x342x475	358x342x475

See this product on our website <a href="https://www.bgclean.co.uk/product/viper-dsu-vacuum/">https://www.bgclean.co.uk/product/viper-dsu-vacuum/</a>

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.

